06/30/2025

Starting
Ending

Opened

01/10/2025
01/14/2025
01/16/2025
01/17/2025
01/22/2025
01/31/2025
02/03/2025
02/11/2025
02/27/2025
03/04/2025
03/04/2025
03/05/2025
03/05/2025
03/12/2025
03/13/2025
03/19/2025
03/20/2025
03/27/2025
04/03/2025
04/07/2025
04/10/2025
04/21/2025
05/05/2025
05/06/2025
05/07/2025
05/13/2025
05/16/2025

Business Tax Receipt New Business Report

2025-01-01
2025-06-30

Business Name

JOE DIRT LAND SERVICES INC

CUBAN DELY

SUNCREST SHEDS INC

UNITED MOBILE/MODULAR INNOVATIONS
BRIDGING STRATEGIES LLC

Bees Beauty Bar LLC

NCG DIAGNOSTIC SOLUTIONS LLC
SUNSHINE EXTERIOR SOLUTIONS LLC
KREAVTIVO DESIGN GROUP CORP
BENNIE HARVARD VENTURES PRESSURE
BENNIE HARVARD VENTURES PRESSURE
TITAN EAGLE LLC

ZION MARBLE AND STONE LLC
EVERGLADES DEVELOPMENT GROUP OF
THE PREMIER ENTERPRISE LLC

BEARS LEGACY HOMES LLC

SOCIAL MEDIA GURU, LLC

BUILT BY WILLIAMS LLC

FLORIDA BOYS SITE DEVELOPMENT INC
RICKY'S LAWN CARE LLC

SUNCOAST CREDIT UNION

239 TINTING & AUDIO LLC

A JOURNEY TO COUNSELING SERVICES
ALWAYS THERE HOMEWATCH INC
ROSILLO HANDYMEN SOLUTIONS
DOGGIE DROPPINGS LLC

A FLORES LANDSCAPE SERVICE

Hendry County Tax Collector

Mailing Address

2701 PHILLIPS RD

216 A Main ST UNIT 4
1451 COMMERCE DR
2692 SILVERLAKE ROAD
4220 CR 78

303 E El Paso Ave

6047 KEYSTONE CIR
284 HUNTING CLUB RD
5450 HENDRY ISLES BLVD
1001 TAMPA AVE

1001 TAMP AVE

8002 SHERWOOD CIR
50255 S ROSEBUD CIR
153 S SAN GABRIEL ST
1052 GEORGIA AV

9019 WEST CROW CIR
1016 N CAPRICT

390 OKLAHOMA AVE

841 ERD

PO BOX 226

231 E HICKPOCHEE AVE
4017 CALOOSA LOOP
5025 QUEBEC RD

40900 LITTLE FARM RD
321 NEIGHBORLY RD
470 CALHOUN ST

8027 MEMORY CIR

LABELLE
LABELLE
LABELLE
LABELLE
LABELLE
Clewiston
LABELLE
CLEWISTON
CLEWISTON
CLEWISTON
CLEWISTON
LABELLE
LABELLE
CLEWISTON
CLEWISTON,
LABELLE
LABELLE
LAELLE
LABELLE
LABELLE
LABELLE
LABELLE
LABELLE

PUNTA GORDA

LABELLE
LABELLE
LABELLE

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

33935
33935
33935
33935
33935
33440
33935
33440
33440
33440
33935
33935
33935
33440
33440
33935
33935
33935
33935
33975
33935
33935
33935
33982
33935
33935
33935



06/30/2025

Starting
Ending

Opened

05/21/2025
05/22/2025
05/27/2025
05/30/2025
05/30/2025
05/30/2025
05/30/2025
06/03/2025
06/04/2025
06/06/2025
06/06/2025
06/11/2025
06/20/2025
06/26/2025

Business Tax Receipt New Business Report

2025-01-01
2025-06-30

Business Name

LILINA INC DBA PDQ GROCERY
MONTURA HEALTH LLC

BLUEGRASS LANDSCAPE & PROPETY
JEMARI LLC

VERA HOME IMPROVEMENT LLC

GARY TRUAX REPAIR

GARY TRUAX TRACTOR WORK/MOWING
POSTY PRESSURE WASHING AND
FRANK ANDRES LANDSCAING INC

LADY INDY LLC

PROLINE DRYWALL CONTRACTORS LLC
TEXFLORADIOLLC

SHINE & TINT AUTO SPALLC

JEAN'S APPLIANCES REPAIR & HVAC/R,

Hendry County Tax Collector

Mailing Address

215 W VENTURA AVE
395 NW 121 ST

697 NOBLES RD

5022 TRADEWINDS CIR
3199 SR 29 S

271 REDWOOD DR

271 REDWOOD DR
4010 OAK HAVEN DR
830 N NOGAL ST

9005 W CASTLE CIRCLE
130 S OAK ST

502 REDISH CIR

409 CARLOTTA AVE
5024 LITTLEFIELD RD

CLEWISTON
N MIAMI
LABELLE
LABELLE
LABELLE
LABELLE
LABELLE
LABELLE
LABELLE
LABELLE
LABELLE
CLEWISTON
LABELLE
LABELLE

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

33440
33168
33935
33935
33935
33935
33935
33935
33935
33935
33935
33440
33935
33935



